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Date Day Time Home Team

December

Wolfpack6:15 P.M. Tarheels WCC212/11/2023    Mon
Huskies7:15 P.M. Bruins WCC212/11/2023    Mon

RW Realty of NC Hurricanes6:15 P.M. Bulldogs WCC212/13/2023    Wed

Jayhawks6:15 P.M. Huskies WCC212/15/2023    Fri
Tarheels7:15 P.M. RW Realty of NC Hurricanes WCC212/15/2023    Fri
Bruins8:15 P.M. Bulldogs WCC212/15/2023    Fri

RW Realty of NC Hurricanes6:15 P.M. Wolfpack WCC212/18/2023    Mon

Bulldogs7:15 P.M. Jayhawks WCC212/18/2023    Mon

Bruins6:15 P.M. Tarheels WCC212/20/2023    Wed

January

Jayhawks6:15 P.M. Tarheels WCC201/03/2024    Wed

Bruins6:15 P.M. RW Realty of NC Hurricanes WCC201/05/2024    Fri
Tarheels7:15 P.M. Huskies WCC201/05/2024    Fri
Jayhawks8:15 P.M. Wolfpack WCC201/05/2024    Fri

Bulldogs6:15 P.M. Tarheels WCC201/08/2024    Mon

RW Realty of NC Hurricanes7:15 P.M. Jayhawks WCC201/08/2024    Mon

Huskies6:15 P.M. Wolfpack WCC201/10/2024    Wed

Jayhawks6:15 P.M. Bruins WCC201/12/2024    Fri
Wolfpack7:15 P.M. Bulldogs WCC201/12/2024    Fri
Huskies8:15 P.M. RW Realty of NC Hurricanes WCC201/12/2024    Fri

Tarheels6:15 P.M. Wolfpack WCC201/17/2024    Wed

Bruins6:15 P.M. Huskies WCC201/19/2024    Fri
Bulldogs7:15 P.M. RW Realty of NC Hurricanes WCC201/19/2024    Fri
Tarheels8:15 P.M. Jayhawks WCC201/19/2024    Fri

Huskies6:15 P.M. Jayhawks WCC201/22/2024    Mon

RW Realty of NC Hurricanes7:15 P.M. Tarheels WCC201/22/2024    Mon

Bulldogs6:15 P.M. Bruins WCC201/24/2024    Wed
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January

Wolfpack6:15 P.M. RW Realty of NC Hurricanes WCC201/26/2024    Fri
Jayhawks7:15 P.M. Bulldogs WCC201/26/2024    Fri
Tarheels8:15 P.M. Bruins WCC201/26/2024    Fri

Bulldogs6:15 P.M. Huskies WCC201/29/2024    Mon

Bruins7:15 P.M. Wolfpack WCC201/29/2024    Mon

Wolfpack6:15 P.M. Jayhawks WCC201/31/2024    Wed

February

Huskies7:15 P.M. Bulldogs WCC202/02/2024    Fri
Wolfpack8:15 P.M. Bruins WCC202/02/2024    Fri

RW Realty of NC Hurricanes6:15 P.M. Huskies WCC202/07/2024    Wed
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